Engine Assy

No. Part number |Part name
0 DK4A-1601020A [Pressure plate,clutch
0 DK4A-1601050A [Driven plate,clutch
0 DK4A-1602040 Slave pump,clutch
0 DK4A-3407000A |Power steering pump
0 DK4B-3601010 |ECU
0 DK4B-3601010-1 [ECU-with anti-theft function
0 DK4B-3601010-2 JECU-without anti-theft function
0 3093591 [Crankshaft position sensor
1 3733001 [Diesel engine Assy-DK4B
1 3733522 Slave pump hose,clutch
2 3733502 [Transmission Assy -038T8




Cylinder head

Part number |Part name
IUpper rubber hose,crankshaft case
2 DK4B-1014011 ventilation
[IMetal tube,crankshaft case
4 DK4B-1014010 ventilation
Lower rubber hose,crankshaft case
5 DK4B-1014012 ventilation

Cylinder head




No. Part number |Part name

1 DK4A-1003070 |Camshaft oil seal
3 DK4A-1003034 |Cy|inder head

Location pin sleeve,camshaft
4 495QF-E-1003032 bearing cap
5 DK4A-1003031 1st bearing cover,camshaft
6 DK4A-1003050 |Bearing cap bolt,camshaft
7 DK4A-1003033 |Bearing cover,camshaft
11 DK4A-1003020 |Front drop hanger
12 DK4A-1003087 [0l seal,clamp plate

Oil seal,fuel injector clamp plate
13 DK4A-1003086 bolt
14 DK4A-1003085 |Oi| seal,fuel injector
14 DK4A-1002044 |Coreho|e plug 35
16 DK4A-1003083 [oil filler cap
17 DK4A-1003060 [Cylinder head cover
18 DK4A-1003016 [Rear drop hanger
19 DK4A-1003061 Seal ring,cylinder head cover
20 DK4A-1003012 |ICylinder head bolt
21 DK4A-1003014 [Cylinder head bolt washer
22 DK4A-1003032 [No.5 bearing cover,camshaft
23 DK4A-1003036 Valve guide
24 DK4A-1003037 |Exhaust valve seat sing
25 DK4A-1003035 [intake valve seat sing
26 DK4A-1003044 [Corehole plug 30
27 DK4A-1003090 |Cy|inder head gasket

Valve system




No. Part number [Part name

1 DK4A-1006100 Tension device,timing gear belt

2 DK4A-1006016 [Tensioner bolt,timing gear belt

3 DK4A-1006070 [Tensioner,timing gear belt

4 DK4A-1006060 Timing gear belt

6 DK4A-1006130 Timing gear belt pulley,camshaft
Timing gear belt pulley

7 DK4A-1006051 |bolt,camshaft

9 DK4A-1006012 |Exhaust camshaft gear

10 DK4A-1006041 [Exhaust camshaft

11 DK4A-1006031 |Intake camshaft

12 DK4A-1006011 [intake camshaft gear

13 DK4A-1007014 Valve tappet

14 495QF-E-1007018 \Valve lock clamp

15 DK4A-1007015 |Upper seat,valve spring

16 DK4A-1007013 Valve spring

18 DK4A-1007020 Valve oil seal

19 DK4A-1007016 |intake valve

20 DK4A-1007011 [Exhaust valve

21 DK4A-1006140 |Driving wheel,timing gear belt

23 DK4A-1006015 Tensioner washer,timing gear belt




Cylinder block and Oil pan

No. Part number |Part name
2 DK4B-1009020 [oil pan
5 DK4A-1002090 Control valve,piston oil injection
8 DK4A-1002060 |Coo|ing oil injector,piston
9 DK4A-1002042 |Main bearing cap bolt
10 DK4A-1002031 |Cy|inder block
11 DK4A-1002048 [Corehole plug 18
13 DK4A-1002047 [Corehole plug 20
18 DK4A-1002045 |Coreho|e plug 40




21 DK4A-1002046 |Coreho|e plug 35

22 DK4A-1002049 [Corehole plug 14

23 DK4B-1002080 [oil dipstick

24 DK4B-1002070 [Oil dipstick tube

25 DK4B-1002073 [oil dipstick tube seal ring

Piston connectinag rod and cranks

) __x__. il | 'IE.‘ Lt _1_1_f i 1.:
II .'I .l_." I."
I| II -'. I.'lll
II y 'II { :.' i |
. & geeg ”
. : 4
o Sl e
e S w0 s
——— e R P
L = _ J_:JJ = ’.____.J..'il
ﬂ._ .'.lq_
- - ol
# if“ il ti
E: | = ) g
F T L 2
g
No. Part number |Part name
1 DK4A-1004016 |Connecting rod bearing
2 DK4A-1002038/37 |Main shaft bushing
Shock absorption signal
3 DK4A-1005040 pulley,crankshaft
4 DK4A-1005020 Crankshaft pulley bolt
5 DK4A-1020011 |Crankshaft timing gear
8 DK4A-1004020 |Connecting rod
9 DK4A-1004015 |Piston pin circlip
10 ZD25TCI-1004013 [Piston
11 DK4A-1004014 |Piston pin




12 DK4A-1004011-30A  |Piston ring

13 DK4A-1002036/35 Thrust plate

14 DK4A-1005023 |Crankshaft

15 DK4A-1005030 |FIywheeI ring gear
16 DK4A-1005016 [Flywheel bolt

Gearbox cover and rear oil seal

No. Part number |Part name
2 DK4A-1002020 |Lower baffle plate,flywheel
4 DK4A-1002012 |Rear oil seal seat
5 DK4A-1002120 |Rear oil seal,crankshaft




6

DK4A-1002013

|Upper baffle plate,flywheel

13 DK4A-1011040 |Front oil seal,crankshaft
15 DK4A-1011050 |Oi| seal,gear shaft
16 DK4A-1011012 |Gear chamber cover
Upper oil passage O-ring,cylinder
17 DK4A-1002018 block
Lower oil passage O-ring,cylinder
18 DK4A-1002019 block
22 DK4A-1020012 |Oi| pump gear
24 DK4A-1020020 [High-pressure oil pump gear
28 DK4A-1011014 |Oi| duct seal ring,Gear chamber

Oil pump and strainer




No. Part number |Part name
1 DK4B-1010020 |Oi| strainer
12 DK4A-1010011 [Oil strainer seat gasket

Oil filter

0 r
2L Aae |&lf
e, (N
o _J}{ =
% os00 o8
No. Part number |Part name
4 DK4B-1012020 [oil filter
5 DK4A-1012011 [oil filter seat gasket
6 DK4B-1012050 [oil cooler
7 DK4A-1012012 Sealing gasket,oil cooler




Intake and EGR valve

No. Part number |Part name
2 DK4B-1207020 |EGR exhaust gas pipe
2 DK4B-1207060 [EGR cooler
3 DK4B-1207037 |Outlet rubber hose,vacuum pump
5 DK4A-1207012 [EGR sealing gasket
6 DK4B-1207050 Vacuum metal tube
8 DK4A-1008014 Jintake manifold gasket
9 DK4B-1008011 lintake manifold
11 DK4B-1207040 VVacuum regulator bracket
12 DK4B-1207030 [EGR vacuum regulator
14 DK4B-1207036 [EGR vacuum regulator
Inlet rubber hose,EGR vacuum
15 DK4B-1207035 regulator
19 DK4B-1207010 [EGR valve




20

DK4A-1207013

|EGR sealing gasket

21 DK4A-1207011 [EGR valve pad

22 DK4B-1107010 Throttle body

24 DK4B-1008013 |Bracket

26 DK4B-1107014 |Intake rubber hose

Exhaust manifold and supercharg

No. Part number |Part name
1 491Q-1003110 [Nut M10
2 DK4B-1008021 |Exhaust manifold
3 DK4A-1008030 |Exhaust manifold gasket




Exhaust manifold outlet sealing

5 DK4A-1008070 gasket
6 DK4B-1118030 [Fuel inlet pipe,supercharger
7 DK4B-1118034 |[Fuel inlet pipe bolt,supercharger
8 DK4A-1002051 Washer,piston cooling control valve
Exhaust outlet gasket,turbo
9 DK4A-1118020 supercharger
10 DK4A-1118018 [Outlet stud,turbo case
12 DK4A-1118048 Sealing gasket,supercharger
14 DK4B-1008022 Supercharger bracket
16 DK4B-1008023 |Heat shield,exhaust manifold
17 DK4B-1119021 [intake pipe,intercooler
Front bracket,intercooler intake
19 DK4B-1119023 pipe
Rubber hose,supercharger air
21 DK4A-1118023 outlet
23 DK4B-1119022 |Rear bracket,intercooler Intake pipe
25 491Q-1008014A [Exhaust manifold stud
26 DK4B-1118010 [Turbo supercharger
28 DK4B-1118040 |Fuel return tube,supercharger

Supply system




No.

Part number

|Part name

1 DK4A-1105030 Tee pipe,fuel return

2 DK4A-1100011 JRubber pipe,fuel return

3 DK4B-1103031 [High-pressure oil pipe bracket

4 DK4A-1106020 |High-pressure fuel injection pump

5 DK4A-1103020 |Fuel inlet pipe bracket,fuel rail
Fuel inlet pipe,high-pressure fuel

7 DK4B-1103010 rail

10 DK4A-1113010 |High-pressure fuel rail Assy

11 DK4A-1112014 [Clamp plate,fuel injector

12 DK4A-1104010-40 |In|et pipe Assy,fuel injector

16 DK4A-1112010 [Fuel injector

18 DK4A-1100012 [Fuel return tube bracket

Water pump and fan




L Fi '\'ﬂ;‘:l"l -~ e il
Yl L

0, )

9

D omsmemu]
(2 | Comm—pa115-2a7a8
& | &——wirr-oursein
No. Part number [Part name
5 DK4A-1307012 Water pump pulley
6 DK4A-1307020 Water pump

10 DK4A-1025080

IBelt tension pulley

14 DK4A-1307011A

Water pump Belt

Cooling water pipe




A A
No. Part number [Part name
1 DK4B-1303060 Water outlet tube
Water outlet rear rubber hose,EGR
2 DK4B-1207081 |cooler
3 DK4B-1303040A Water inlet connection pipe,heater
4 DK4B-1303012 Water inlet rubber hose,heater
5 DK4B-1303020A Water outlet tube,heater
Front water inlet rubber hose,EGR
6 DK4B-1207070 cooler
Rear water inlet rubber hose,EGR
8 DK4B-1207071 cooler
|Front water outlet rubber hose,EGR
9 DK4B-1207080 cooler
10 DK4A-1303013 Water inlet tube
11 DK4A-1306020 Thermoregulator
12 DK4A-1303011 Water outlet tube gasket
14 DK4A-1303065 Water outlet tube gasket
Generator



H"‘“m_‘
o T
'\-\_\_\_H-\-
'“‘H__h 1.
™

No. Part number |Part name

2 DK4B-3701010A |Generator
Starter




No. Part number [Part name

2 DK4A-3708020 Starter

Engine bracket

No. Part number |Part name
3 DK4B-1001020 [Right bracket
6 DK4B-1001030 |Left bracket

Engine suspension




No. Part number |Part name
1 3733072 [Rear hanger bracket
2 1003011 [Transmission hanger bolt
3 1003259 |[Flat washer
4 1003240 [Nut M13
5 3733082 |Left suspension
6 3733083 [Right suspension
7 3011891 [Bolt M8
8 3011848 [Bolt M10
9 1003148 [Nut M12




Fuel tank and pipe

No. Part number |Part name
0 3013435 [Fuel tank cap
0 3733192 [Front filler pipe
0 3733194 [Rear filler
0 3733196 |Rear filler exhaust pipe
1 3733101 [Fuel tank body
2 3733102 |Mounting bracket,fuel tank
3 3733107 |Front hanging strip,fuel tank
4 3733108 |Rear hanging strip,fuel tank




5 3733110 |Fue| filler pipe sleeve
6 3733111 |Front fuel filler pipe
Connecting rubber hose,front fuel
7 3733112 filler pipe
8 3733113 [Rear fuel filler pipe
9 3733115 Tail hose,filler pipe
[Exhaust connecting rubber hose
10 3733119 1 filler
11 3733120 |Front filler exhaust pipe
|Exhaust connecting rubber hose
12 3733121 2 filler
13 3733122 |Exhaust hose,fuel tank filler
14 3733123 |Rear filler exhaust pipe
15 3733165 [Breather hose sleeve
16 3483052 [Fuel tank filler cap assy

Fuel pump and oil-water separato




No. Part number |Part name
1 3733136 [Fuel gauge sensor
2 3733145 [Fuel inlet pipe
3 3733146 [Fuel return pipe
4 DK4A-1105020C fuel/water separator
5 3733140 |Fuel inlet rigid pipe
6 3733141 |Fue| return rigid pipe
7 3733142 [Fuel inlet hose
8 3733143 |Fue| inlet hose
9 3733144 |Fue| return hose
10 3733170 [Fuel inlet pipe 1
11 3733171 [Fuel inlet pipe 2

Intake system




|
3
No. Part number |Part name
1 3733400 lintake pipe
3 1003045 [Combination bolt
4 3733402 [No. 1 resonant cavity
6 3733403 Air filter Assy
8 3733405 Jintake connection hose
11 3733410 |Intake connector
12 3733408 |No. 3 resonant cavity
13 3733411 [intake bellows
14 3733412 [intake pipe |
15 3733413 |Intake pipe with bracket
16 3733414 [intake pipe 2
17 3733415 [intake pipe 1
18 3733416 |Intake pipe with bracket
19 3733417 [intake pipe 2
21 1001427 Worm and worm gear clip 32-50
22 1001428 Worm and worm gear clip 60-80
24 1003040 |Bolt M6
26 1001001 [Combination bolt m6*12

Exhaust system




No. Part number |Part name
1 3733306 |Rear pipe Assy
2 3733305 |Midd|e pipe&silencer Assy
3 3733304 Front pipe&catalytic converter Assy
4 3733311 [Lifting eye
5 3733311 [Lifting eye
6 3733311 [Lifting eye
7 3733311 [Lifting eye
8 3733311 [Lifting eye
9 1003141 |Flange lock nut M10
11 3083726 [Combination bolt
Exhaust pipe gasket (between front
12 3733309 pipe and middle pipe)
13 3733317 Silencer heat shield
14 1003141 |FIange lock nut M10
16 3733313 1st heat shield

Cooling system



No. Part number |Part name
1 3733203 [Fan
2 3733207 |Expansion tank
3 3733202 [Radiator Assy
4 3733214 Water tube
5 3733208 |Breather hose
6 3733205 |Upper water tube,radiator
7 3733206 |Lower water tube,radiator
8 3733220 [Fan bracket
9 3733221 |Left fair water fin,radiator
10 3733222 |Right fair water fin,radiator
11 1001008 [Combination bolt m6*20
12 1001008 |Combination bolt m6*20
13 1003125 [Nut M6
14 1003208 |Combination bolt
15 1003045 [Combination bolt
16 3733204 [intercooler Assy




21 1001170 Steel-belt type elastic ring clipl4
23 1005713 Water tube clamp

24 3733224 |Lower Water tube 1,radiator

27 3733229 |Upper shock absorption gasket
28 3733230 |Lower shock absorption gasket

Engine wire harness

o o '_.-:- "‘.‘_""h.
Vg )
i sl
i T rags .
,-.r"’_/':'- 2 ==
[ For Ho Y
.I'-. ¥ '. ..-'I-\.- j A | :'..' i'
L : 1 q.—ﬁ
[ A |
il gt 5
- = 7 T -
___._.-I" ’ " : .-__.:-"..
| =
Py L ;
T i 1 e -
i '-\:‘1_"'. A L |: &
S Y P
Gl ] '
s, Wl WG g e
Tty o -
E s
No. Part number |Part name
2 3731506 |Engine wire harness

Accelerator pedal



[Electronic accelerator pedal

)]

£

© (]

c MW

+ 4+

HEEE

f=d ] =4 )

| -

()

o)

clo|n|-

=1 DN B

clool=]m
N ™M

tud [12] k=] k=)

ocl~N[O] O

ajmld]l-
N M

o

=

Clutch pedal




No. Part number |Part name
1 3732836 [Clutch pedal
2 3732817 [Bracket

Clutch pipe

No. Part number |Part name
1 3732840 |Clutch master cylinder
Qil inlet hose,clutch master
2 3732814 cylinder
3 3732790 [Clutch oil pipe 1
4 3732815 [Two-way pipe fitting




5 3732890 [Clutch oil pipe 2
6 3732816 |Fixing bracket,clutch hose
8 1003169 Spring hoop

Brake pedal

No. Part number |Part name
1 3732460 |Brake pedal&bracket Assy
Brake master cylinder&booster
3 3732520 Assy and reservoir Assy
6 1005818 [Bolt
7 1003130 [Nut
9 SHH-3505007 |Brake master cylinder




10 SHH-3505006 Vacuum booster
11 SHH-3505005 |Check valve
12 SHH-3505008 |Brake fluid reservoir

Front cable,parking brake

. =

No. Part number |Part name
Parking brake pull rod with front
1 3732420 cable
2 3732411 [Parking brake pull rod cover
3 3732511 [Clamp 1
4 3732512 [Clamp 2
5 3732513 [clamp 3




6 3732516 Front cable bracket,parking brake
Rocker arm with bracket

7 3732450 Assy,parking brake control
Rocker arm spring,parking brake

8 3012031 control

9 3732518 Rear cable bracket,parking brake

12 1003177 [Combination bolt

ABS+EBD module

No. Part number [Part name
1 3732800 ABS+EBD module Assy
2 3732960 ABS+EBD module bracket

Front ABS sensor




No. Part number [Part name
1 3732930 IABS sensor,FR
2 3732920 IABS sensor,FL
4 1003191 |Bolt
5 1003193 [Bolt

Rear ABS sensor




No. Part number [Part name
1 3732940 IABS sensor,RL
2 3732950 IABS sensor,RR
3 3732903 |Rear ABS sensor bracket 1
4 3732904 |Rear ABS sensor bracket 2
5 3010359 [clamp

ABS oil inlet pipe




No. Part number |Part name
3732540 [Fitting
3732570 |[Fuel inlet pipe,ABS 1st chamber
3732580 |Fuel inlet pipe,ABS 2nd chamber

Oil outlet pipe,master cylinder

No.

Part number

|Part name

3732530

1st chamber oil outlet pipe,brake
master cylinder




3732550

2nd chamber oil outlet pipe,brake
master cylinder

1st brake oil pipe,FL

No. Part number [Part name
2 3732620 1st brake oil pipe,FL
3 3732630 2nd brake oil pipe,FL
4 3732640 1st brake oil pipe,FR
5 3732650 2nd brake oil pipe,FR
6 3732610 |Brake hose,FL
7 3732680 [Brake hose,FR
8 3010369 |Locking piece
14 1003159 Oil inlet bolt,front wheel cylinder
15 1003161 [Copper washer




Brake olil pipe,RL

No. Part number [Part name
2 3732660 1st brake oil pipe,RL
3 3732670 2nd brake oil pipe,RL
4 3732810 1st brake oil pipe,RR
5 3732880 2nd brake oil pipe,RR
6 3011417 |Rear brake intermediate pipe fitting
7 3732720 3rd brake oil pipe,RL
8 3732910 3rd brake oil pipe,RR
9 3732690 |Rear brake hose bracket
10 3732730 |Rear pipe fitting,rear brake
11 3011871 [Rear brake hose




12 3010579 |Hose locking piece

13 3732780 [Brake oil pipe,RR

14 3011381 Single way clamp,front brake pipe
20 3732770 |Brake oil pipe,RL

Vacuum pipe

3732614

No. Part number [Part name
1 3732611 1st vacuum hose
2 3732612 1st vacuum rigid pipe
3 1005707 Single way clamp,vacuum pipe
4

2nd vacuum hose




5 3732615 2nd vacuum rigid pipe
7 3732617 3rd vacuum hose

8 3732618 Vacuum clamp 1

9 3732619 Vacuum clamp 2

12 1003169 Spring hoop

Steering column and steering wht

No.

Part number

[Part name

1 3732230 Steering column

3 3732290 Steering reductor bracket
4 3008941 Steering reductor

5 3732260 |Universal joint

6 3732250 Steering driving shaft

7 3732240 Steering intermediate drive shaft
8 1003053 |Bolt

9 1005808 [Bolt M8

11 1003041 [Bolt

12 1003062 [Bolt

13 1003183 [Bolt

15 1003147 [Nut

17 3733602 Steering wheel horn cover




18

3733603

|Left hole cover,steering wheel

19

3733622

|Right hole cover,steering wheel

Steering gear

No.

Part number

|Part name

Steering high&low pressure oil pipe

1 3732480 AsSy

2 3732419 |Fuel inlet hose

3 3732430 Steering reservoir

4 3732440 Steering reservoir bracket




5 3732351

|Right fixing bracket,steering gear

Right fixing bracket

6 3732352 bushing,steering gear
7 3732350 |Power steering gear

8 1005805 [Combination bolt M14
9 1005806 |Combination bolt M14
10 1005807 [Combination bolt M14
11 1003266 [Cotter pin

12 1003160 loil through bolt

13 1003164 Spring hoop

14 1003165 Spring hoop

Steerihg-oil pump




No. Part number [Part name
1 3010601 |Pressure washer,oil pump outlet
9 3093497 Steering oil pump
Steering high-pressure connection
15 3732418 [pipe
Chift |1
IR




\ 'ﬁf

No. Part number [Part name
1 3091076 Shift knob
2 3732010 Shift manipulator
3 3732020 |Gear selection&shift cable
4 3732103 Shift cable hook 2
5 3732102 Shift cable hook 1
Gear selection&shift cable guide
6 3732101 bracket
8 1003045 [Combination bolt
10 1003125 [Nut M6

Front steering knuckle and disc bt




No.

Part number

[Part name

Left steering knuckle with disk

2 3732850 brake Assy
Right steering knuckle with disk

2 3732860 brake Assy

6 sh2-3501001 [Front brake pad

7 3732860-11 |Brake caliper,FR

7 3732850-11 [Brake caliper,FL

8 3732850-1 Steering knuckle,FL

8 3732860-1 Steering knuckle,FR

9 3732860-2 IDust cover,brake FR

9 3732850-2 [Dust cover,brake FL

10 3732850-5 [Front brake disc

11 3732850-6 Wheel hub bearing

12 3732850-14 JLower ball pin

13 3732850-10 |Mounting bolt,brake caliper

14 3732850-15 |Mounting bolt,front bearing

15 3732850-13 |Lock nut

16 3732850-12 [Cotter pin

17 3732850-9 Wheel bolt
Shock!/dbsorber




12

16




é .

18

No. Part number |Part name
1 3732050 |Upper left swing arm
2 3732040 |Upper right swing arm
3 3732110 |Front subframe
4 3732070 |Lower left swing arm
5 3732060 |Lower right swing arm
6 3732080 [Lower buffer
7 3018240 |Eccentric bolt
8 3018248 [Eccentric nut
9 3732100 |Front shock absorber
10 3011152 [Flat rubber gasket
11 3011156 [Rubber gasket
12 3732111 Thrust bar
13 3732112 Thrust bar rubber gasket
Intermediate sleeve,thrust bar
14 3732113 rubber gasket
15 3732220 [Rear shock absorber
17 3011213 |Upper gasket,small hole
18 3011210 |Bushing,rear shock absorber
19 3011209 |Lower gasket,small hole
20 3011211 |Lower gasket,big hole
21 1004065 |Combination bolt
22 1003027 Support beam bolt
23 3013013 JCombination bolt
24 1003013 [Bolt
25 1003264 Washer
26 1005801 INut M16
27 1003157 [Pin
28 1003020 [Bolt
29 1003261 flat washer
30 1003110 |Hex nut
32 1003265 Washer




35 1003009 [Bolt

36 1001127 [Nut

37 1005802 Washer
38 1005803 [Nut M20
39 1005804 [Bolt M12

Torsion bar and stabilizer bar

o
O AEES RS =

21—




19

0

No.

Part number

[Part name

1 3010029 [Torsion bar seat Assy

2 3732117 |Left torsion bar

3 3732116 [Right torsion bar

4 1004001 [Bolt

5 3008909 |Fixing arm shaft,torsion bar
6 3010039 [Dust cover

7 3008907 |Left adjusting arm

8 3008906 |Right adjusting arm

9 3010037 |Lower padding block

10 3732160 |Upper left bracket,stabilizer bar
11 3732115 Stabilizer bar bushing

12 3732114 JLower bracket,stabilizer bar
13 3732140 Stabilizer bar

14 3732120 Stabilizer bar connecting rod
15 3009961 |Rubber gasket

16 3009959 Washer




17 3009960 |Center washer

18 3732150 |Upper right bracket,stabilizer bar

Retainer ring,thrust bar rubber
19 3732119 gasket
20 1003023 [Bolt
21 1003022 [Bolt
22 3013013 [Combination bolt
23 1003148 [Nut M12

Rear axle and drive shaft

e




1 4 “‘rn
14
B -
No. Part number |Part name
1 3732370 |Rear axle Assy
2 3732400 [Drive shaft
3 3732392 |Rear hanging strip,drive shaft
4 3732391 [Front hanging strip,drive shaft
5 3732190 Supporting board,leaf spring
6 3011335 |Lifting eye pin bushing,leaf spring
7 3011334 |Lifting eye seat bushing,leaf spring
8 3011333 |Lifting eye inner plate,leaf spring
9 3011329 |Lifting eye outer plate,leaf spring
10 3601759 [u-bolt
11 1003262 Washer
12 3011332 |U-bolt and nut
13 1003257 Wave spring washer
14 1003012 JLifting eye pin
18 1004057 [Combination bolt
19 1003142 [Flange nut
21 1003017 [Bolt

=Y s nv||cl
&
Gl UANiIC




No.

Part number

[Part name

6480H2-3502070

[Rear brake shoe

6480H2-3502100

[Rear brake sub-cylinder

6480H2-3508010B

|brake cable , RL

6480H2-3508020B

|brake cable , RR

SHH-2401003

[Rear axle housing

SHH-2402001

|Main retarder ASSY 1

SHH-2400001

|Inner oil seal,axle shaft

SHH-2400002

|O-sea|ing ring

SHH-2400004

[oil filler plug

N[O~ |WINIRLP]IOIO0|0|O

SHH-2400006

|Drain plug




8 SHH-3502033 [Rear brake drum

9 SHH-2403002 Axle shaft Assy,Rear axle
10 SHH-2400007 |Paper gasket,oil catcher
11 SHH-2400008 [oil catcher

12 SHH-2400009 Wheel hub bolt

13 SHH-2400010 |IBearing bushing fixing bolt
14 SHH-3502034 |Brake with cable Assy,RL
14 SHH-3502035 |Brake with cable Assy,RR
15 SHH-2400011 [outer oil seal,axle shaft

16 SHH-2400012 |Bearing seat,Axle shaft

17 SHH-2400013 Axle shaft bearing

18 SHH-2400014 IBearing retainer

19 SHH-2400015 Snap ring,Bearing retainer
20 SHH-2400016 |Rear ABS ring gear

21 SHH-2402005 |Driving gear lock nut

22 SHH-2402006 |Driving gear flange

23 SHH-2402007 [Driving gear oil seal

24 SHH-2402008 Thrower

25 SHH-2402009 IDriving gear outer bearing
26 SHH-2402010 |Oi| catch ring

27 SHH-2402014 |Driving gear inner bearing
28 SHH-2402013 Adjusting shim,driving gear
29 SHH-2402003 |IDriving & driven gear

30 SHH-2402011 |Differentia| Assy

31 SHH-2402017 |Driven gear fixing bolt

33 SHH-2402016 [Main reductor housing

34 SHH-2402015 |Driving gear bearing bushing
35 SHH-2400005 |Paper gasket,brake drum

Leaf spring and buffer block

-




No. Part number |Part name
1 3009919 |Upper buffer block
2 3732170 |Leaf spring Assy
3 3732180 [Rear buffer block
4 3732118 |Front lower guard plate,engine
7 1003025 [Bolt
8 1003262 Washer

Whee

and spare tyre bracket




No. Part number [Part name
1 3732380 Steel wheel cover
3 3732390 |[Hanger bolt,spare tyre
5 3732314 [Hanger sleeve
6 3011384 |Hanger lower part Assy
7 3732313 Spare tyre bracket
8 3732330 Steel wheel
10 3732316 Wheel hub nut
B ~AHrAary 1l
ULl y




No. Part number |Part name
2 3731106 [Battery
3 3731102 [Battery tray
4 3012924 [Fixed rod,battery
5 3012923 [Fixed bracket,battery
6 1003047 [Combination bolt
Ciicn 3|r:l-n| r'gla
1 UOGC Jdliiu 1l y
L —
@5
No. Part number |Part name
1 3731532 |Right fuse box cover,dashboard
Fuse box cover,battery
2 3731533 compartment
Fuse box cover,engine
3 3731534 compartment
4 3731561 [Relay




5 3600879 [Relay
6 3009105 [Relay
7 3603798 [Flasher
Fuse box bracket,engine
9 3731602 compartment
10 1001008 [Combination bolt m6*20

atter\t wire harness

No. Part number [Part name
2 3731527 |Battery wire harness
4 3731529 Minus earth wire harness,battery
5 3009419 |Positive pole clamp,battery
6 3009420 [Minus pole clamp,battery
8 1030051 [M8 nut

Engine compartment and engine

o R SO S

HE R AL T bk T

&M_




1 LK
No. Part number [Part name
3731510 Wire harness,engine compartment
1003203 |Combination bolt
3731542 Wire harness guard plate bracket

Front wall lamp and front fog lam




No. Part number |Part name
1 3731557 |Front lamp wire harness
2 1003203 [Combination bolt
4 3731538 |Front fog lamp wire harness
5 1003125 [Nut M6
6 3731562 Wire harness guard plate cover

Front wall dashboard wire harnes:




No.

w0

0

4]

c

—

©

<

(0]

=

= )

O

J= ko

3l |3l=

Q 91 o

HAREIE

© Q|

© o) £
el 5[5

© O
© WGWg
c =

— o =
+ Clelelc
© = =l Kol =
= I P Il
|-
1]
o
= ~njn]olo
S oln|m|~N
c Toll Reull Ka'N Kum

—Alm|m]|—~
pu mjojo|-
© ~|olo]o
o MM

Nl n]~

Il lamp and driver safety belt wi

S

o]




No. Part number [Part name
1 3731544 Sill lamp wire harness
2 3731539 Wire harness guard ring
Warning wire harness,driver side
3 3731556 safety belt

Wire harness. door FL

No. Part number |Part name
2 3731514 Wire harness,door FL




No. Part number |Part name

2 3731516 Wire harness,door FR

Wire harness,tail door




No. Part number |Part name
1 3731550 |Left wire harness, tail door
2 3731518 |Right wire harness,tail door
4 3731519 Tail door wire harness

Rocf transitional and B pillar wire




No. Part number |Part name
2 3731537 [Transitional wire harness,roof
4 3731523 IB pillar wire harness
noof wire harness




No.

Part number

|Part name

3731512

[Roof wire harness

Back radar wire harness

Part number

[Part name

3731530

[Back radar wire harness

gr%nhl £
-

Ulia 1

uel tank wire harness




[Part name

Part number

3731554
3731525

|Frame wire harness

|Fue| tank wire harness

|Bandage

1000195

No.

1
3
4




No. Part number |Part name
1 3731020 [Headlamp,FL
1 3731021 [Headlamp,FR
2 3731033 [Headlamp fixing button,FR
2 3731036 |Head|amp fixing button,FL
3 3731035 [Front headlamp fixing button
4 1000165 Screw seat
5 1003236 Self-tapping screw

Front fog lamp




No. Part number |Part name
1 3018010 [Fog lamp,FL
2 3018011 [Fog lamp,FR

Tail lamp




4—

No. Part number [Part name

1 3731022 Tail lamp,RL

1 3731023 Tail lamp,RR

2 3731034 Tail lamp fixing button

3 1000158 Screw seat

4 1004135 Self-tapping screw
High mbunted brake lamp




No. Part number |Part name
1 3731030 |High mounted brake lamp

Inner réof lamp

REATERGESAE—

TLET 2 R
I Z= A T AT 2 B é -

- e

No. Part number |Part name
1 3731024-K1 |Front interior lamp
3 3731025-K1 [Rear interior lamp




instrumient cluster and cigar light

No. Part number [Part name
0 3007996 Speed sensor
1 3731001 |instrument cluster
2 1007001 Self-tapping flange screw st4.2*13
3 3009230-G1 |ICigar lighter
4 3009227 [Cigar lighter clip
5 3009228-G1 |Cigar lighter cover

hirtation switch

3

e
" \J




1l b
Sl ot
H"x‘: q.:x__,;;/h']-%w"

Te—— e
k“‘m.,,_j_:%

4
5 ) z
2—d
No. Part number |Part name
1 3084168 [Combination switch
2 1004141 |Combination screw M5
3 3731199-K1 |Combination switch cover
4 1004119 [Combination screw M4
5 1004133 Self-tapping screw

Switch 1




T

B e
i

No. Part number |Part name
1 3731197 [Brake lamp switch
2 3731196 [Mounting snap,brake lamp switch
3 3731193 [Clutch switch
4 3731195 Jlgnition switch illumination ring
8 3731205 [Key handle
Charnitr— l H
JVViILLCl 4
No. Part number [Part name
1 3019747-G3 |Hole cover,rearview mirror switch
2 3731135 [Rear fog lamp switch
3 3731140 Warning lamp switch
4 3731139 JRear Roof lamp switch
5 3731131 |Head|amp adjusting switch




5 3012245 |[Headlamp adjusting switch

6 3019248 [Hand brake lamp switch
Cinnit~| rl'-)
< VVILOIL J

Ilil. 1\ -"-. --:":H\'\-

|| 3 10

--.{M\I !
!'l .ll'-_ ':.T?::- -if ::b

':; ‘:,l "',. '_lll..

S ,f—_—_*"_l_
N

No. Part number |Part name

1 3731201 Manual air-conditioner controller
2 3009237-K1 |Centra| door lock controller
4 3009544 |Rear wiper intermission relay
5 3731208-K1 |Rear heater controller

Vehicletdoor and power window s




No. Part number |Part name
1 3731132 |Door central control switch
3 3731134 [Power window switch
Sill lamb and vehicle door lamp s




it stop,side sliding door

rm
111

|
—

|Part name

Part number

Electronic control convex limit

stop,side sliding door

3018398

No.

<
6]
=
=
n
O
-
o
e | -
(@]
Elal o
ol Elo
e e +J
HERE
= <
x k] ] e}
o
()
of T
Elunirs]w
Zlo|x|o
o|jlom
il B k=] K=)
o1 k=) k=] (=]
oalmlm|—
~JNN|M
o
=2

1




|Electronic control concave limit

2 3018399 stop,side sliding door
3 1004118 Screw
CAhAiin n|| 1
JUUIL U
L levare ]
&) &5
n M
JIN BEI ] 1E
T
No. Part number [Part name
2 3731011 Single disc CD player Assy
4 1004136 Self-tapping flange screw st4.2*12
5 1003076 |Bolt

Speaker




No. Part number [Part name
4 3731017 Speaker,FL
5 3731019 Speaker,FR
6 1000165 Screw seat
7 1003230 Self-tapping screw
8 3731016 Speaker,RL
9 3731018 Speaker,RR
10 1000165 Screw seat
11 1003230 Self-tapping screw
1




) = S
No. Part number |Part name
1 3731007 |Electric horn
2 1003044 [Combination bolt

Meniclerantenna



Part number

[Part name

=

3021608

Vehicle antenna

N

1005037

Antenna clip

r|':1n|3r
AU




Part number

|Part name

3022166

|Back radar controller

3023244

|Right back radar sensor

3023245

Right back radar sensor mounting

circlip

o|r:|-c~gr'
\ ) I IS ) Py |




No. Part number |Part name
1 3731420 |Condenser Assy
2 1004004 [Bolt M6
4 3731402 A/C liquid inlet tube
6 3731403 |Rear A/C pipe
Front evaporator intake&exhaust
9 3731400 pipe
11 3731418 A/C pipe bracket
12 1004013 [Bolt M8
13 3731414 Single-hole bracket
15 3731413 Three-hole clamp
18 3731410 IClamp
19 3731415 [Two-hole bracket
Rear evaporator intake&exhaust
20 3731401 pipe
21 1004027 lBoIt M6
Outlet pipe fixing cap,expansion
23 3731408 valve
24 1004036 [Bolt M6
25 3731416 [Clamp
26 3731417 [clamp
27 3731404 |Condenser intake pipe

Evaporator and compressor




No. Part number |Part name
1 3731380 [Rear evaporator Assy
3 3731405 Weeping hose,rear evaporator-left
4 3731460 [Manual refrigerator&heater Assy
5 1004004 [Bolt M6
6 1004038 [Bolt M8
8 1004027 [Bolt M6
9 3731360 |Compressor
10 3091112 |Compressor bracket
11 3731355 Weeping hose plug,rear evaporator
12 3731358 |Low pressure pipe




[High-pressure pipe

[Bolt M6

3731354
1030050
1030047

[Bolt M6

15
17
18

>

[7)]

()]

<

—

2| |5

c| O ¢

c|lE|<

] I

HHE
©

15
|-
T}
o

—|lo

5|53

nll

+lm|m

ol Dl

almnlm

- PN
o
=

Water tube,heater



No. Part number [Part name
1 3731471 Water tube A heater
4 3731473 Water tube B,heater
6 3731476 Water tube C,heater
7 1003269 |Hoop
9 1003268 [Double steel wire hoop

Outer decorative parts,chafing sti

_,_%EHE
f 1










No. Part number |Part name
1 3722105 [Front cover supporting rod
2 3722889 IDrip channel edge protector,RL
3 3722888 IDrip channel edge protector,RR
4 3722887 |Drip channel edge protector,FL
5 3722886 IDrip channel edge protector,FR
6 3722109 |Lower chafing strip,Right side wall
7 1005757 Snap
8 1005758 Snap
9 3722129 Stop block,spare tyre
11 3722209 |Front cover lock
12 3722509 [Front cover lock cable
13 3010478 |Opening handle,front cover lock
14 3722548 |Re|ease handle,fuel tank cap
15 3010471 [Fuel tank cap lock
17 3722549 |Opening cable,fuel tank cap
18 3727930 Spring reed,fuel tank door
20 3722125 |Rear side bracket,Headlamp FL
21 3722124 |Rear side bracket,Headlamp FR
23 3720225 |Main Jinbei logo

D ifFfar klA

UIICI NMNIVUIN










No.

Part number

|Part name

Middle buffer block,side sliding

1005708 door

1005712 Hanging strip,engine main cover
Fixing screw,engine main cover

1005809 hanging strip

1000285 Main cover buffer block,engine

3013920

[buffer block




7 1005750 [Buffer block,tail door
8 1005724 |Buffer block,fuel tank door
9 1005728 [Buffer block,door FL
10 1005751 [Buffer block,door FL
11 1005710 |Upper buffer block,side sliding door
12 1005733 |Lower buffer block,side sliding door
13 1005709 |Lower buffer block,side sliding door
Left side edge protector,front wall
14 1005734 cover
Right side edge protector,front wall
15 1005735 cover
16 1005726 |Buffer block,front wall cover
17 1005752 |Buffer block,front wall cover
18 1005711 |Fixture ornament cover

gaVe
1 UV

1g material and heat







No. Part number |Part name
1 3721135 |Front soundproofing material,roof
2 3721136 [Middle soundproofing material,roof
3 3721137 |Rear soundproofing material,roof
4 3721138 Soundproofing material,roof
5 3721140 [Main cover heat shield,engine
6 3721141 Secondary cover heat shield,engine
7 3721142 |Rear baffle-plate heat shield,engine
8 3721143 |Front heat shield,rear floor
NMiiA A ||-£rn|
AV AVIVACIC IRV
—
2 P




No. Part number |Part name
1 3720201 [Front mudguard,wheel FL
2 1000177 Snap fastener
3 3720210 |Left baffle-plate,engine
4 1000177 Snap fastener
5 3720211 JRight baffle-plate,engine
Sill andtscuff strip




No. Part number [Part name
1 3720035 Sill,door FL
2 3720040 Sill,door FR
3 1005011-K1 Snap
4 3721236-K1 |Floor scuff strip,FL
5 3721238-K1 |Floor scuff strip,FR
6 3008403 [Clip button
7 1005717 Snap
8 3721240-K1 Sill,side sliding door
9 1005749 Snap
13 3721246-K1 |Rear floor scuff strip




Q)
Q.

=D

+J
(G
@)

-




36



40

36

7N

41

No. Part number |Part name
1 3720002 [Front bumper
2 1005011-K1 Snap
3 3720008 |Right fog lamp cover
7 3720007 |Left fog lamp cover
8 3720012 |Left towing hook lid
9 3720013 [Right towing hook lid
11 3720015 |Cross member,front bumper
12 1003019 [Bolt M10
13 3720005 |Left bracket,front bumper
14 3720006 |Right bracket,front bumper
17 3720016 |Intake grille
18 3720017 |Intake grille
19 3722103 Upper weather-strip,front cover
20 3720020 |Left cover,intake grille
21 3720021 |Right cover,intake grille
24 1000085 [Clamp for 4.2 screw
25 1004136 Self-tapping flange screw st4.2*12
26 3720025 |Radiator grille
27 3720028 [Radiator grille body
28 3720026 [Radiator grille trim strip
29 1003232 Self-tapping screw




30 1005033 Snap
32 1005011-K1 Shap
33 1000165 Screw seat
34 1003235 Self-tapping screw
Left bracket,engine front
37 3720032 compartment cover weather-strip
Right bracket,engine front
38 3720033 compartment cover weather-strip
39 1003076 [Bolt
42 3724235 |Upper cross member,front bumper
Aaar Hilmnar
Ul VUlLTIpCl




No. Part number |Part name
1 3720104 [Rear bumper cover
2 3720105 [Lower bracket,rear bumper
3 1005011-K1 Snap
4 1003058 |Bolt M8
Right back radar sensor mounting
5 3023245 circlip
6 3023244 [Right back radar sensor
Upper left decorative panel,rear
7 3720111 bumper
Upper left decorative panel
9 3720112 bracket,rear bumper
10 3720106 |Left mounting bracket,rear bumper
11 1003235 Self-tapping screw
12 1000165 Screw seat
13 3008403 |IClip button
Upper right decorative panel
14 3720117 bracket,rear bumper
Upper right decorative panel,rear
15 3720116 bumper
Right mounting bracket,rear
16 3720107 bumper
17 3720101 [Rear bumper
Upper left decorative panel,rear
19 3720110 bumper
Upper right decorative panel,rear
20 3720115 bumper
Windshield and window glass

S










No. Part number |Part name
1 3722909 |Front windshield (green)
2 3009125 |Front windshield rubber strip
3 3722611 |Door glass (green),FL
4 3722610 [Door glass (green),FR
6 3722632 Window glass(green),RR
9 3722640 |Left middle window glass (green)
10 3722642 |Right middle window glass (green)
11 3722904 Window glass (green),FL
12 3722905 Window glass(green),RL
14 3722906 |Right sliding door window (green)
15 3722665 [Rear windshield (green)
17 3722919 [Manual interior rearview mirror

’“bCF accessories













No.

Part number

|Part name

1 3720900-K1 Trim panel,door FL

1 3720910-K1 Trim panel,door FR

2 3008403 |IClip button

3 1005717 Snap

4 1001180 Self-tapping screw

5 1000158 Screw seat

6 3720940-K1 |Left rearview mirror trim

7 3720943-K1 |Right rearview mirror trim

8 3720946 ICup bracket back panel,door FL

9 3720947 ICup bracket back panel,door FR

10 1000158 Screw seat

11 1001180 Self-tapping screw

12 3722913-A77 |Left outer rearview mirror (manual)
|Right outer rearview mirror

13 3722912-A77 (manual)

14 1001008 |Combination bolt m6*20
Window regulator Assy,door FL

15 3722711 (powered)
Window regulator Assy,door FR

16 3722710 (powered)

20 3722231 IDoor lock,FL

21 3722230 [Door lock,FR

22 3008122 |Front door latch

23 3722411 [outer handle,door FL

24 3722410 [Outer handle,door FR

25 3722417 [inner handle,door FL




26 3722416 |Inner handle,door FR
Outer handle opening locking
27 3722511 lever,door FL
28 3722515 iInner handle opening cable,door FL
29 3722517 |iInner handle locking cable,door FL
Outer handle opening locking
30 3722510 lever,door FR
31 3722514 inner handle opening cable,door FR
32 3722516 JiInner handle locking cable,door FR

Side siiding door accessories







No. Part number |Part name

Lower decorative panel,side sliding
1 3720966-K1 door

Lower decorative panel,side sliding
2 3720967-K1 door
3 3008403 [Clip button
4 1004132 Self-tapping screw

Side decorative panel,side sliding
5 3720970-K1 |door

Side decorative panel,side sliding
6 3720971-K1 |door

Upper decorative panel,side sliding
7 3720974-K1 door

Upper decorative panel,side sliding
8 3720975-K1 door
11 3720980 [Lock cover,side sliding door
12 3720986 Water proof film,side sliding door




Outer opening locking lever,side

14 3722528 sliding door

Inner opening locking lever,side
15 3722524 sliding door

Outer locking lever,side sliding
16 3722526 door
17 3722426 |Inner handle,side sliding door

Inner handle locking lever,side
18 3722522 sliding door
19 3722428 |Outer handle,side sliding door

Front side door latch,side sliding
20 3722225 door

Front side lock body,side sliding
21 3722228 door

Remote control mechanism,side
22 3722222 sliding door
23 3722529 [Front lock control cable
24 3722527 |Rear lock control cable
25 3722525 |Connecting cable,limit lock

Rear side lock body,side sliding
26 3722229 door

Opening limit lock body,side sliding
27 3722226 door

Limit lock door latch,side sliding
28 3722224 door

Rear side door latch,side sliding
29 3722227 door

Middle slide rail end fixing
33 3720215 block,side sliding door

Tail door accessories










No. Part number [Part name
1 3720950-K1 |Lower decorative panel,tail door
2 3720954-K1 |Upper decorative panel,tail door
4 3720951-K1 JLower decorative panel,tail door
5 3008403 [Clip button
6 3720955-K1 |Upper decorative panel,tail door
11 3722839 Air spring,left tail door
12 3722838 Air spring,right tail door
13 3731032 IRear license plate strip (body)
15 3722813 iInner handle opening link,tail door
16 3722439 [outer handle, tail door
17 3722539 |Lock body connecting rod,tail door
18 3722538 |Outer handle cable,tail door
Inner handle opening handle,tail
19 3722811 door
Outer opening locking lever,tail
20 3722536 door
|Inner handle opening bracket,tail
21 3722812 door
22 3722814 |iInner handle locking link,tail door
|Remote control mechanism,tail
23 3722232 door
24 3722537 Tail door lock
25 3008591 Tail door latch
Whole Lock core




No.

Part number

|Part name

3722299

|Ignition switch




2 SHH-3722300 [Blank key

3 3722809 |Lock core,side sliding door
Duplicated lock core,side sliding

3 3722809-FZ door

4 3722808 |Lock core,tail door

4 3722808-FZ |Dup|icated lock core,tail door

5 3722801 |Lock core,door FL

5 3722801-FZ |Dup|icated lock core,door FL

6 3722800 |Lock core,door FR

6 3722800-FZ |Dup|icated lock core,door FR

7 3722298 lignition Lock core

7 3722298-FZ |Dup|icated ignition lock core

8 SHH-3722500 Whole lock core

Whole weather-strip







No. Part number [Part name
1 3722104 |Lower weather-strip,front cover
2 3722107 |Lower rubber gasket,windshield FL
3 3722106 |Lower rubber gasket,windshield FR
4 3722113 Seal block,door FL




5 3722112 Seal block,door FR
6 3722111 |Upper weather-strip,door FL
7 3722110 |Upper weather-strip,door FR
|Lower wheel cover weather-
8 3722121 strip,door FL
|Lower wheel cover weather-
9 3722120 strip,door FR
10 3722122 JLower weather-strip,front door
11 3722181 |Guide weather-strip,door FL
12 3722180 |Guide weather-strip,door FR
13 3722141 |Outer beltline molding,door FL
14 3722140 |Outer beltline molding,door FR
Inner handle beltline molding,door
15 3722151 FL
Inner handle beltline molding,door
16 3722150 FR
17 3722162 [Front door lintel weather-strip
18 3722131 [Framework weather-strip,door FL
19 3722130 |Framework weather-strip,door FR
20 3722154 |Front door cover weather-strip
21 3722152 [Front door cover seal block
22 3722198 IEngine repair cover weather-strip
[Transmission repair cover weather-
23 3722197 strip
|Repair opening cover weather-
24 3722195 strip,fuel tank
|Battery compartment cover
25 3722196 weather-strip
26 3722194 Secondary cover weather-strip
Front sealing gasket,secondary
27 3722193 cover
Rear sealing gasket,secondary
28 3722192 cover
29 3722199 Tail door weather-strip
[Framework weather-strip,side
30 3722160 sliding door
Weather-strip No. 1,side sliding
31 3722170 |door










-
-
-y

=
™

26
21







No. Part number [Part name
1 3721150-K1 Trim panel,front roof
5 3731305 |Front section,roof air duct
6 3731316-K1 |Base frame,left intake grille
7 3731318-K1 [Base frame,right intake grille
8 3600782-K1 Vent grille
9 3603738-K1 |Rear air duct outlet grille
9 3603738-K1 |Rear air duct outlet grille
10 3721108 [Back up block,rear roof
13 1003236 Self-tapping screw
15 3721157-K1 [Trim panel,rear roof
28 3721126-K1 JLeft sun visor
29 3721127-K1 [Right sun visor

(@)
P

anel,side wall










22

23







No. Part number |Part name
1 3721048-K1 |Decorative panel,side wall FL
2 3721049-K1 [Decorative panel,side wall FL
3 3721050-K1 Storage box cover,FL
4 1005716 Snap
5 3731208-K1 |Rear heater controller
6 3008403 [Clip button
7 1004132 Self-tapping screw
8 3721051-K1 |Left middle side wall decoration
9 3721052-K1 |Left middle side wall decoration
10 3721053-K1 |Left middle storage box cover
11 3721057-K1 |Decorative panel,side wall RL
12 3721058-K1 [Decorative panel,side wall RL
13 3721056-K1 Storage box cover,RL
14 3721091-K1 Speaker cover,RL
15 1005762 Snap
16 1005748-K1 Snap
17 3721060-K1 |decorative panel,side wall FR
18 3721061-K1 [decorative panel,side wall FR
19 3721062-K1 Storage box cover,FR
20 3721069-K1 |Decorative panel,side wall RR
21 3721070-K1 [Decorative panel,side wall RR
22 3721065-K1 Storage box cover,RR
23 3721092-K1 Speaker cover,RR
27 3721090-K1 [Hinge cover,engine cover
Decorative panel,pillar




8,




No. Part number [Part name
1 3721000-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left A pillar
2 3721001-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left A pillar
3 3008403 [Clip button
4 3721006-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left B pillar
5 3721007-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left B pillar
8 1005716 Snap
9 3721027-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left C pillar
10 3721028-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left C pillar
11 3721033-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left D pillar
12 3721034-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left D pillar




13 3721039-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left E pillar
14 3721040-K1 |Upper decorative panel,left E pillar

Upper decorative panel,right A
15 3721003-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right A
16 3721004-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right B
19 3721021-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right B
20 3721022-K1 pillar

Lower decorative panel,right B
21 3721024-K1 pillar

Lower decorative panel,right B
22 3721025-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right C
23 3721030-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right C
24 3721031-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right D
25 3721036-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right D
26 3721037-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right E
27 3721042-K1 pillar

Upper decorative panel,right E
28 3721043-K1 pillar

ElAanr rlat
1 1VUUI 11IUU




o "1
o . o =
& ® 5
s ® o

&

S S

I
i i
1
I




No. Part number |Part name
1 3721202-K1 |Front floor mat
2 1005718 [Dowel seat
3 1005719-K1 [Dowel
4 3721208-K1 [Cover mat,engine access hole
5 3721216-K1 |Rear baffle-plate mat,engine
6 3721224-K1 [Rear floor mat
LIanArkill
LIULIAL UL




O
i
[ =
No. Part number |Part name
1 3603190-K1 [Front pillar handrail
2 3603191-K1 |[Handrail cover NO.1,front pillar
3 3603192-K1 |[Handrail cover NO.2,front pillar
5 3600190-K1 |Pillar handrail,side sliding door
Pillar handrail cover,side sliding
6 3600191-K1 door
Pillar handrail cover,side sliding
7 3600199-K1 door
9 3721130-K1 |Front passenger handrail
10 3721131-K1 |Front passenger handrail cover
11 3721132-K1 Front passenger Handrail cover
NachhAarA
LUDIINUUL U










No. Part number |Part name
1 3720700 |Dashboard Ccross member
2 1005813 |Inner thread sleeve M10
3 1005814 [Combination bolt M10
4 1005815 [Combination bolt M8
Lower bracket,dashboard cross
6 3720740 member




Upper left mounting

8 3720745 bracket,dashboard
Upper right mounting
9 3720746 bracket,dashboard
Lower left mounting
10 3720747 bracket,dashboard
Lower right mounting
11 3720748 bracket,dashboard
Lower guard plate right mounting
12 3720749 bracket,dashboard
13 1003126 [Nut M6
14 3720770-K1 |Dashboard body
14 3720771-K1 [Dashboard body
16 3720772-K1 |Upper storage box cover
17 3731304 [Dashboard air duct
18 1001008 [Combination bolt m6*20
20 1000158 Screw seat
21 1003236 Self-tapping screw
Left defroster outlet
22 3720778-K1 panel,dashboard
Left defroster outlet
23 3720779-K1 panel,dashboard
24 3731313 Left defroster air outlet
Right defroster outlet
25 3720799-K1 panel,dashboard
Right defroster outlet
26 3720808-K1 panel,dashboard
27 3731314 Right air outlet,defroster
28 3720781-K1 |Left air outlet panel,dashboard
29 3720782-K1 |Left air outlet panel,dashboard
30 3731300 Air outlet,dashboard
31 3720784-K1 Jinstrument cluster cover
31 3720785-K1 |Instrument cluster cover
32 3720787-K1 |Center panel,dashboard
32 3720788-K1 |Center panel,dashboard
Center panel reinforcement
33 3720789 board,dashboard
34 3720820-K1 [Glove box
35 3720802-K1 |Lower left guard plate,dashboard
36 3720803-K1 |Lower left guard plate,dashboard




Lower left guard plate Fuse
37 3720804 box,dashboard
38 1005011-K1 Snap
Middle lower guard
39 3720806-K1 plate,dashboard
Middle lower guard
40 3720807-K1 plate,dashboard
41 3720800-K1 sh tray
42 3720810-K1 [Manual transmission cornice
43 3720814-K1 |Lower guard plate,dashboard
44 3720817-K1 [Hand brake guard plate
45 3721250 |Food rest back board
46 3721252-K1 |Lower cover,pipe pillar
47 1003125 [Nut M6
48 1003042 [Combination bolt
Dashbdard air outlet
No. Part number [Part name

3731300-K1

Air outlet,dashboard




Vent grille

No. Part number |Part name
1 3603738-K1 [Rear air duct outlet grille
2 3731310-K1 \Vent grille with switch Assy
3 3600782-K1 Vent grille
4 3731316 |Left intake grille base frame
5 3731317-K1 |Left intake grille with filter screen
6 3731318-K1 [Base frame,right intake grille
7 3731319-K1 |Right intake grille with filter screen

Air duct and defroster outlet




No. Part number |Part name
1 3731304 [Dashboard air duct
2 3731313 |Left defroster air outlet
3 3731314 |Right air outlet,defroster
4 3731315 Feet-blowing air duct,driver side
5 1005502 |PIastic buckle




|Part name

Part number

3731305
3731306

|Front section,roof air duct

|Rear section,roof air duct

No.

1
2

b o

QO
£

2

(M)
+J

((®)

[Part name

[Tea table box

Storage box pad,tea table box

Part number
3720830-K1
3720852

K1l

No.

1
2




3 3720851-K1 JRight storage box pad,tea table box

4 3720853-K1 |Rear cup holder pad,tea table box

5 1003042 [Combination bolt




13



No. Part number |Part name

1 3720501 |Driver textile seat Assy
2 1003060 [Combination bolt
3 1005746 Screw seat
4 3720511 |Front passenger textile seat Assy
5 1005747 Screw seat

1st row two-passenger textile seat
6 3720531 Assy

2nd row two-passenger textile seat
9 3720541 Assy

2nd row single-passenger textile
10 3720543 seat Assy

3rd row two-passenger textile seat
11 3720551 ASSY

3rd row single-passenger textile
12 3720553 seat Assy




Left seat Assy,4th row two-
13 3720571 passenger textile turnover seat
14 3720579 Floor hook bracket
Right seat Assy,4th row two-
15 3720573 passenger textile turnover seat
17 1003040 Bolt M6
18 3720582 |Hook bracket,turnover seat
19 3720581-K1 [Hook,turnover seat
20 1004021 [Combination screw M6
C A \ II 1'\o
J U (WA










No. Part number |Part name
three-point safety belt,front row
1 3733610-K1 seat
Front passenger side safety belt
3 3733613 buckle
4 3733612 [Driver side safety belt buckle
Inner side two-point safety
6 3733617 belt,two-passenger seat
7 3090972 Passenger seat safety belt buckle
Outer side three-point safety
9 3733606-K1 belt,1st row passenger seat
10 3733619 |Outer side safety belt buckle,seat
Right three-point safety belt,2nd
12 3733609-K1 row passenger seat
Left three-point safety belt,2nd row
14 3733608-K1 passenger seat
Outer side three-point safety
16 3733611-K1 belt,3rd row passenger seat
Inner side two-point safety
19 3733618 belt,turnover seat
21 3733620 Safety belt buckle,turnover seat
[Two-point safety belt,passenger
22 3090637-H1 seat
23 3012421-K1 |Cover,safety belt guide ring
24 3733641 |Retractor bolt 7/16
N achink C\IC‘i'em
VVvUoliilly oyo







lﬂﬂ




No.

Part number

[Part name

Front wiper motor&connecting rod

1 3731110 Assy

2 3731111 |Left wiper arm

3 3731112 |Right wiper arm

4 3731113 Wiper blade

5 3731129 Wiper arm cover

7 1003135 INut

8 3731117 |Rear wiper motor Assy

9 3731118 |Rear wiper washer

10 3731123 [nut

11 3731124 [Rubber ring

12 3731119 [Rear wiper blade

13 3731120 |Rear wiper arm

14 1003129 [Combination nut
Eetergent reservoir&electric pump

16 3731116 AsSy

17 3731121 |Front washer pipe

18 3731105 [Front nozzle

19 1001008 [Combination bolt m6*20

20 3731125 |Rear nozzle

21 3731122 |Rear washer pipe 1

22 3731127 [Rear washer pipe 2




TAnl l/iul-l
IVUUI RiILU




Part number |Part name
2 3003448 ltowing hook
5 1003062 [Bolt
6 3721254 Tool kit Assy
7 3095760 Warning triangles
8 3098440 Jack
9 3008168 [Fire extinguisher
10 3008265 |Fire extinguisher bracket
12 3710458 |Break glass hammer
13 3710459 Fixing bracket,break glass hammer

\Ar i i t-i-O
\WAWJ | IMtIIftu oOu p

Part number |Part name
0 3726860 |Upper pulley block,side sliding door
|Midd|e pulley block,side sliding
0 3726861 door
0 3726862 |Lower pulley block,side sliding door
0 3726867 |Concave limit stop,side sliding door




0 3726869 [Front door limit stop
0 3726872 Convex limit stop,side sliding door
Intermediate concave limit stop,tail
0 3726875 door
Intermediate convex limit stop,tail
0 3726876 door
|Front upper concave limit stop,side
0 3726877 sliding door
Right side concave limit stop,tail
0 3726878 door
Left side concave limit stop,tail
0 3726879 door
Right side convex limit stop,tail
0 3726880 door
0 3726881 Left side convex limit stop,tail door
Rear upper concave limit stop,side
0 3726882 sliding door

Body in white




12




S

i,



T - .

]

-

oo




38
39
40

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

3 o






;-,-,,---,-,,,N

No. Part number |Part name
3|sHH-3727201-01-Y [FL door
4 3726851|Upper hinge,door FL
5 3726853|Lower hinge,door FL
8|SHH-3727200-01Y  |FR door
9 3726850|Upper hinge,door FR
10 3726852|Lower hinge,door FR
13[sHi-3727400-Y |cAPOT /ENGINE HOOD
14 3726858|Right hinge,front wall cover
15 3726859|Left hinge,front wall cover
16|SHH-3727900-Y |Fender,FR
17|SHH-3727901-Y |Fender,FL

18

3727925|Fuel tank door

19

SHH-3727500-01-Y Side sliding door




20 3726863 Middle slide rail,side sliding door

21 SHH-3727700-01-Y ltail door
SHH-3727700-01-Y tail door

22 3726855 |Left hinge,tail door

23 3726854 |Right hinge,tail door

26 SHH-3724239-Y Secondary cover,engine

27 SHH-3724241-Y [Main cover,engine

31 3724216 Access hole cover,fuel tank

34 SHH-3724225-01-Y |Roof

35 3724001 |Front roof

36 3724379 [Rear Roof

37 SHH-3724226-Y |Roof cross member No.1

38 SHH-3724375-Y |Roof cross member No.3

42 SHH-3724227-Y [Roof cross member No.2

43 SHH-3724228-Y |Roof cross member No.6

44 SHH-3724229-Y |Roof cross member No.8

46 3724002 [Front cross member,roof

47 SHH-3724223-Y [Roof cross member No.5

48 SHH-3724224-Y |Rear cross member,roof

Frame| 1







20




32










No. Part number |Part name

2 SHH-3723304-Y |Front frame Assy

3 SHH-3723305-Y |Rear frame Assy

4 SHH-3723307-Y [Frame Assy,FL

5 SHH-3723306-Y [Frame Assy,FR

6 SHH-3723365-Y |Lower bracket,water tank

7 SHH-3723366-Y |Frame cross member No.1

8 SHH-3723367-Y |Frame cross member No.2

9 SHH-3723368-Y |Frame cross member No.3

10 SHH-3723369-Y |Frame cross member No.4

19 SHH-3723308-Y [Frame sub-Assy,FR

19 SHH-3723309-Y |Frame sub-Assy,FL

20 SHH-3723337-Y [Frame Rear Assy,FL

21 SHH-3723313-Y |Frame Front Assy,FL

22 SHH-3723318-Y |Longitudina| beam,FR

22 SHH-3723319-Y |Longitudina| beam,FL

23 SHH-3723332-Y |Right upper structure beam

23 SHH-3723333-Y |Left upper structure beam

24 3723324 JRight bracket,front buffer beam

24 3723325 |Left bracket,front buffer beam

25 SHH-3723342-Y 2nd structure beam,FR

25 SHH-3723343-Y 2nd structure beam,FL

27 SHH-3723312-Y |Front frame Assy,FR

28 SHH-3723336-Y [Rear frame Assy,FR

29 SHH-3723354-Y Sill

30 3723223 JLower slide rail,side sliding door
Right connecting piece,frame cross

31 3723340 member No.1
Left connecting piece,frame cross

32 3723341 member No.1

33 SHH-3723375-Y Rear section,left longitudinal beam
Rear section,right longitudinal

34 SHH-3723374-Y beam

35 SHH-3723396-Y |Frame cross member No.5

36 SHH-3723398-Y |Frame cross member No.6

37 SHH-3723399-Y |Frame cross member No.7

38 SHH-3723400-Y |Frame cross member No.8

39

SHH-3723449-Y

[Rear cross member




40

SHH-3723410-Y

|Outer plate,rear cross member

41 SHH-3723402-Y |Inner plate,rear cross member
Left connecting plate,rear cross
42 3723405 member
Right connecting plate,rear cross
43 3723404 member
46 SHH-3723381-Y 3rd structure beam,FL
47 SHH-3723380-Y 3rd structure beam,FR
50 3723401 Spare tyre fixing bracket

|
Lower |vehicle body




.
£

/







|Part name

Part number

SHH

[Front lower vehicle body

3724322

N

2




SHH-3724331-Y

[Floor

|Right middle lower skirt plate

SHH-3724350-Y

Skirt plate,RR

3
6 SHH-3724344-01-Y
7
9

SHH-3724345-01-Y

|Left middle lower skirt plate

10 SHH-3724351-Y

Skirt plate,RL

11 SHH-3724245-Y

|Front wall

12 SHH-3724246-Y

|Front baffle plate

13 SHH-3724274-Y

|Upper cover,front baffle plate

14 SHH-3724269-Y

|Front pillar Inner lower panel,left
side wall

15 SHH-3724268-Y

|Front pillar Inner lower panel,right
side wall

16 SHH-3724265-Y

Front section,upper left buffer
beam

17 SHH-3724264-Y

Front section,upper right buffer
beam

18 SHH-3724281-Y

|Front floor

20 SHH-3724309-Y

|Baf'ﬂe-plate,fender FL

21 SHH-3724308-Y |Bafﬂe-p|ate,fender FR
22 SHH-3724361-01-Y Wheel cover,RL
22 SHH-3724361-Y \Wheel cover,RL

23 SHH-3724360-01-Y

Wheel cover,RR

23 SHH-3724360-Y

Wheel cover,RR

|
| eft side wall













No. Part number |Part name
1 SHH-3726849-Y |Left side wall Assy
2 SHH-3726501-Y |Outer plate,left side wall
3 SHH-3726503-Y |Inner plate,left side wall
|Left center pillar reinforcement
4 SHH-3726537-Y board
5 3726513 Sill,FL
Outer Rear baffle-plate,Wheel
6 3726067 |cover FL
8 SHH-3726507-Y |Outer plate Assy,left side wall
Left Outer plate,tail door
9 SHH-3726521-Y framework
10 SHH-3726543-Y |Outer plate,framework RL
11 3726573 [Fuel filling inlet box
12 SHH-3726515-Y |Lower reinforcement board,pillar FL
13 3726509 |Left water drain,roof
17 3725859 |Rear outer plate,left side wall
18 SHH-3726569-Y [Front outer plate,left side wall
19 SHH-3726527-Y [Middle outer plate,left side wall
20 SHH-3726545-Y |[Front pillar Inner plate,left side wall
23 3726371 |Front inner plate,left side wall
24 3725863 |Rear inner plate,left side wall

|
Right side wall













No. Part number |Part name
1 SHH-3726848-Y |Right side wall Assy
2 SHH-3726502-Y |Inner plate,right side wall
3 SHH-3726500-Y |Outer plate,right side wall
Outer Rear baffle-plate,wheel cover
5 3726066 FR
|Right Outer plate,tail door
9 SHH-3726520-Y framework

10 SHH-3726514-Y

JLower reinforcement board,pillar FR

11 3726508

|Right water drain,roof

12 SHH-3726530-Y

|Upper slide rail,side sliding door

13 SHH-3726516-Y

|Rear outer plate,right side wall

15 SHH-3726542-Y

[Outer plate,wheel cover RR

16 3726512

Sill,FR

17 SHH-3726536-Y

Right center pillar reinforcement
board

19 SHH-3726526-Y

[Middle outer plate,right side wall

20 3725858

|Rear outer plate,right side wall

21 3725862

|Rear inner plate,right side wall

21 3725876

|Rear inner plate,right side wall

21 3725880

|Rear inner plate,right side wall

21 3725918

|Rear inner plate,right side wall

25 SHH-3726558-Y

|Center pillar inner plate,right side
wall

26 SHH-3726544-Y

|[Front pillar inner plate,right side
wall

27 SHH-3726546-Y

C pillar reinforcement board,right
|side wall

|

Door |1

No. Part number |Part name
3 SHH-3727201-01Y  |FL door
4 3726851 |Upper hinge,door FL
5 3726853 |Lower hinge,door FL




7 3727287 Inner access hole cover,door FL
8 SHH-3727200-01-Y [FR door
9 3726850 [Upper hinge,door FR
10 3726852 [Lower hinge,door FR

Inner handle access hole
12 3727286 cover,door FR
13 SHH-3727400-Y |Front wall cover
14 3726858 |Right hinge,front wall cover
15 3726859 |Left hinge,front wall cover
16 SHH-3727900-Y [Fender,FR
17 SHH-3727901-Y [Fender,FL
18 3727925 [Fuel tank door
32 3727401 |Outer plate,front wall cover
33 SHH-3727408-Y |Lock hook,front wall cover

1




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece Ed
1 Piece 1
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




[Qty/unit

lunit

Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
15 Piece
3 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
10 Piece
18 Piece
1 Piece
16 Piece
8 Piece
8 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
16 Piece
32 Piece
16 Piece
16 Piece
16 Piece
8 Piece
8 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering

1 Piece
4 Piece

4 Piece
10 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece




3 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

naft flywhee

[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
8 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece




1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
8 Piece
[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
IQty/unit Junit Ordering
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

Piece
Piece




1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
er
[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
10 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|

1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit [unit Ordering

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit

lunit

Ordering

1

Piece




IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece




[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece




IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
Piece
Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




?—@Q’ )

|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
3 Piece L
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
L3
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece L
2 Piece 7
2 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece |
1 Piece




12
20
[Qty/unit junit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece L3
4 Piece L
5 Piece L
4 Piece L3
2 Piece L
1 Piece




2 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

2 Piece

2 Piece
[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering

1 Piece |




|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece i
2 Piece
1 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece

m—l’.‘-‘El

Tt

IQty/unit Junit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece

i

—

Eﬂl,.a-""'f 12
3 ;-_-l

=
=

ah
s W
.I.-

T AR
I-“r;.i'l__._,.:-*;j
—_—1

|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

=

4

e I

—17

|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece |
1 Piece Gl
1 Piece Ll




1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




—5
- p—

8

[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece il




[Qty/unit junit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece




1 Piece
12
i —1
—

[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece

4 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece




2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

Np—10

:% ;
5
IQty/unit Junit Ordering

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece




1 Piece
1 Piece
3 Piece
1 Piece
6 Piece
2e|
§

(F—

e,

1%
¢ ) 1a
@J 16

[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
3 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




Piece

Piece

o [

|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit [unit |Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




Ordering

lunit

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

[Qty/unit

-ake

L3

=3 N



i %
bl
el |
J.-I- -::h' - L E
."':"-" .r"}r.i =]
A5 O A e
e f'* oo
frof iy
""‘“53’ _:1;5:‘:';#,?[ - e O I |
-\-hi":- '::"::.r"r'la‘?l /K: P U -
'!_:;_:_ -\.f-':-: ."'I,-" s V{-"‘:ll '!
(L 1
-1 — -
o =3
17
[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece

4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
8 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
12 Piece







|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
6 Piece L
2 Piece
4 Piece
6 Piece
6 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece




2 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece




2 Piece
1 Piece

4 Piece

2 Piece
2 Piece
14 Piece
2 Piece

Ty




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
8 Piece
8 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
2 Piece ]
2 Piece 7
1 Piece
1 Piece |
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
12 Piece
8 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Group
1 Piece
1 Piece
10 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece




6
laty/unit Junit |ordering

2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece

4 Piece
4 Piece




‘ | ﬁt'#— 10
J

|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
5 Piece
24 Piece




|Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
3 Piece i

IQty/unit lunit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece




10 Piece
6 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
3 Piece

lQty/unit Junit Ordering
1 Piece 'ﬁ
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
3 Piece

wire harness




[Qty/unit [unit [Ordering
1 Piece
6 Piece
1 Piece

D wire harness

N




5

[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

5




[Qty/unit [unit [Ordering
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece

re harness

i




|Qty/unit

lunit

Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece




[Qty/unit

lunit

IOrdering

1

Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

harness




|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece




3 ﬁ— 4
[Qty/unit [unit [ordering
1 Piece
[Qty/unit [unit [Ordering
1 Piece




[Qty/unit [unit [Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
3 Piece




|Qty/unit [unit |Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece




w
__.ﬂ'
J"-J
d"--
d_-‘
g




|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
T “\\
e
haa ‘x\\\
H"“"--._____ \ -
'\' ~
- \\\NH o




IQty/unit Junit IOrdering
1 Piece
Bl 2= 9 T30 KT /& B
TOL AT &= BR
|Qty/unit [unit |Ordering
1 Piece
2 Piece




er

Ordering

lunit

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

[Qty/unit

.



h__h:
W\A._....m .__._.._m.

IOrdering

lunit

Piece

Piece

Piece

[Qty/unit




IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




Ordering

Piece

Piece

[unit

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

[Qty/unit

witch



[Qty/unit lunit

Ordering

1 Piece

1 Piece

Nitch

& BN
1
]III 5 e =t *’L':;I
| ] l". -5 o A
-y . - L~ "l
(R
bk | I




[Qty/unit

lunit

[ordering

1

Piece

3

Piece

3

Piece

[Qty/unit

lunit

[Ordering

Piece




1 Piece

4 Piece

6
[Qty/unit [unit [Ordering
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece




[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
2 Piece
1 Piece
6 Piece
6 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
6 Piece
6 Piece




o
©
Shiz



[Qty/unit [unit [Ordering
1 Piece
3 Piece




[Qty/unit lunit

Ordering

1 Piece

3 Piece

3 Piece

_ﬁ_ Y I.-" P >,
& ¥
] JU
_: i T...;d ,»"'-“\'::
et Y | |
7, ——___.?‘: - I 4 . J-__-;—"
= e
o L
13

=t w




&R

[Qty/unit [unit Ordering

1 Piece

Piece

Piece

ol Gl BN

Piece

BEaEaE

Piece

Piece

e | = |

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

ol Il Gl ¥ S )

Piece

Piece

N~

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Rl

Piece




.
N
it
1
[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
3 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
Piece
Piece




1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
2 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
6 Piece
4 Piece




12







[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
8 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

Piece
Piece










[Qty/unit Junit [Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
3 Piece




Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

shield




9



iQty/unit Junit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
4




[Qty/unit [unit [Ordering
1 Piece
3 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
8 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
18 Piece
1 Piece




12

kIR

19







|Qty/unit [unit Ordering

1 Piece
8 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
6 Piece L
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece
7 Piece
7 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
6 Piece




4 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece _
2 Piece
1 Piece

T+13— 19

13+15

— 20




IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
4 Piece
6 Piece
4 Piece  |&&
3 Piece
3 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
8 Piece :
8 Piece 5
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece







WA




-_,___q;%: i — "
~] _—
15
|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece













|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
10 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece L
2 Piece L3
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
6 Piece L
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece




33



27

31

[Qty/unit junit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece

35 Piece

2 Piece |8
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

32




Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece







—_—n

pro=mmmm s




loty/unit Junit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
36 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
Piece
Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




[Qty/unit

lunit

[Ordering

1

Piece




Piece

Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1

Piece




s !



|Qty/unit [unit |Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece
















a1

|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
3 Piece
6 Piece
5 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
4
J -
L = g~













29

27

28



IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

67 Piece
2 Piece  [ES
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece







[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
¥
i







;X/Llﬂ

|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
20 Piece
23 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




8
8

[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece







29 30




[Qty/unit [unit [Ordering
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece




|

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
8 Piece 1
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece LS
2 Piece &
3 Piece Q
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
Piece
Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




1 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece L
3 Piece

[Qty/unit

lunit

Ordering

4

Piece




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering

9 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece




|Qty/unit [unit |Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
.
TS
N\
\ e T




" L :.-"'—
|l L I,_,.-*;}lq
Il.'I 1 I :
¢ | '|_ r | i
[ ™, V/ - x"'-_\ 2 ___'-;“‘-'f /
| o
| J,."
pf"-'dl-r--#
|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
-
ﬁ g
—
L S
- —
v T
IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece




|

Piece
Piece
Piece







19
N
§i b—17
& —1s
& 20
|Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece
4 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece .
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




1 Piece

4 Piece
1 Piece

4 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece










|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
2 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
3 Piece
3 Piece
1 Piece
5 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
2 Piece
4 Piece
6 Piece







12




[Qty/unit [unit Ordering

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

2 Piece

2 Piece

4 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece b
1 Piece L
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece
2 Piece
2 Piece  [Hi
1 Piece

1 Piece

2 Piece







12

[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
2 Piece
2 Piece |8
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
|Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

13

14

15

16







28

— BIEE S












46

[Qty/unit

[unit

Ordering

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece




Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece







\







i R e 1 L T i s

1
i I | “ |
1 ! i i






IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




Piece

Piece

Piece







19




18

[Ordering

Piece

lunit

[Qty/unit




1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece













[Qty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece







lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll






IQty/unit [unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

[Qty/unit [Unit Ordering
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece




|

1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece








































































































































LT}



























































































































































































































































































































































































































No. |Part number|Part name [Qty/unit JUnit _ |Ordering
H21120201
0 |00 Transmission Assy 1 Piece |
H21120202
0 |JoO [Transmission accessories 1 Piece |
H21120203
0 |00 [Manipulation cap 1 Piece |
H21120204
0 |00 |Front cover 1 Piece |
H21120205
0 |00 [Middle plate 1 Piece |
H21120206
0 |00 |Rear body 1 Piece




H21120207
0 |JoO |input shaft 1 Piece

H21120208
0 oo [Middle shaft 1 Piece

H21120209
0 |00 |Output shaft 1 Piece

o

— e ey iy

|Qty/unit JUnit  |Ordering

No. [JPart number]Part name

[Transmission Assy-038T8

1 Piece

1 3733502

Transmission accessories




No. [Part number|Part name |Qty/unit |Unit  |Ordering
[035-
0 |1701016 |Hex bolt with washer 7 Piece
[035-
0 |1701024 |Hex bolt with washer 8 Piece
[037-
0 1702012 Ventilation plug assembly 1 Piece
[038-
0 |1701016 |Hex bolt with washer 2 Piece
038-
0 |1701066 |Cable clamp 1 Piece




= |

los-
0 |1701072S |Bushing 6 Piece
[038H-
0 |1702011 [Manipulation cap 1 Piece
[038H-
0 1702025 Shift shaft oil seal 1 Piece
[038T2- W]
0 ]1601016 |Release fork spring 1 Piece
[038T8- W]
0 |1702013 Shift shaft 1 Piece
5DYC-
0 |1701064 |Cable clamp 2 Piece
5GA- |
0 |1701049 [Bowl type insertion 3 Piece
0 |Q340B06 [Nut M8 1 Piece
0 [@340B08 [Nut M8 1 | Piece
0 [Q40306  [Spring washer 1 | Piece
0 Q40308  [washer 6 1 | Piece
0 [Q72212 |Bowl type insertion 1 Piece
5RYA-
0 1702024 Selection shaft oil seal 1 Piece
5RYA-
0 |1702028 |Plane washer 1 Piece
[038T5- ]
1 J1601011-3 |[Clutch casing 1 Piece
[038T2- ]
2 1601012 |Fork pillar 1 Piece
[038T2- [Release fork (with clip |
3 1601015 spring) 1 Piece
[038T2- s
4 ]1601307  |Release bearing 1 Piece |
[038T- ;
5 1601013 |Release fork cover 1 Piece
|038- Snap ring,input shaft
7 1701115 bearing 1 Piece
lo3s- Snap ring,middle shaft
8 1701304 front bearing 1 Piece
[038-
11 |1701062 |[Cylindrical pin 2 Piece
5RYA-
12 |1701071 |Oil filler plug 2 Piece
13 |Q72318 Sealing washer 3 Piece
5RYA-
14 11701063 |Location pin 4 Piece




[038Ts-

16 |1701048 |Cover Piece
5RYA1-
17 ]1701061 |Reverse switch assembly Piece |
[038T8- wis
18 |1601302 |Cable bracket Piece |
[038H- =
19 1702015 |Gear-select shaft Piece
[038H-
20 |1702022 Spring Piece |
[038H- s
21 1702021 Spring seat Piece |
[038H- s
23 ]1702018 Shifting block,shift shaft Piece
5RYA-
24 [1702029  |Pin Piece |
[038H- =
25 |1702026  |Dust cover Piece |
[038T8- s
26 1702012 Shift rocker arm Piece
[038T8-
28 1702014 Selection rocker arm Piece
[038H-
29 |1702019  |Stop block Piece |
038H- =
30 |1702023 |Pressing torsion spring Piece

Manipulation cap

e O

-




e T, 0

197/

1

No. |Part number|Part name |Qty/unit |Unit Idering
14 11702016 Shift shaft pin 1 Piece
5RYA- Gear-select shaft locking
14 11702017 pin 1 Piece

Front cover

=2




Fi

L Y " 12 __..:';»;3“-' ~
LJ}G e I,II ] .9'. H}J

S/
I;I:__I\':l__.- 'f_:,_"--
—
No. [Part number|Part name |Qty/unit |Unit  |Ordering
lo3s-
1 ]1701021 |Front cover 1 Piece
[038-
2 1701022 T-type oil seal 1 Piece
038-
2 1701044 T-type oil seal 1 Piece

Middle plate

19




No. |Part number|Part name |Qty/unit |Unit  |Ordering

[038-

0 ]1702054 |JReverse shift fork shaft 1 Piece
[038-

0 J1702068 |JReverse positioning spring 1 Piece
[038-

0 1702077 |Clamping retainer 4 Piece
[038-

1 ]1702034  |Fork positioning bolt 2 Piece
[038H- s

2 ]1702042 |No. 2 fork 1 Piece |
[038H- =

3 ]1702033 |No. 1 fork 1 Piece
[038- Reverse shift rocker arm

4 11702060 bracket 1 Piece
[038-

5 1702069 |Retainer ring 1 Piece
[038- s

6 |1702065 |Reverse shift rocker arm 1 Piece
[038-

7 |1702055 |Reverse fork 1 Piece
5RYA-

8 1702076 |Positioning spring plug 3 Piece
[038H- |Location spring of fork 4

9 1702075 shaft 3 Piece
[038-

9 J1701031 [|inter-link plate 1 Piece
[038H-

9 1701011 [Transmission housing 1 Piece
509.525

10 |GB308 Steel ball 5 Piece




El

lo3sH-
12 |1702041 |No.2 shift fork shaft Piece |
[038H-
13 |1702031 |No.1 shift fork shaft Piece |
l038H-
15 |1702053 |No.3 fork Piece |
[038H-
16 |1702051 |No.3 shift fork shaft Piece
[038-
17 |1702071 |Locking pin Piece
5RYA-
18 1702073 Short interlocking pin Piece |
l038H-
19 |1702035 Stop block,shift fork Piece |
[038H-
20 |1702032 |No.1 shift shift gate Piece |
038H-
21 |1702052 |No.2 shift shift gate Piece

Rear body




No. [Part number|Part name |Qty/unit |Unit  |Ordering
[035-
0 |1701024 |Hex bolt with washer 8 Piece
[038- Output shaft bearing
0 1701032 baffle-plate 1 Piece
[038-
0 J1701033 |Bolt with washer 4 Piece
[038-
0 1701033 IBolt with washer 4 Piece
[038-
0 1701039 |Elastic cylindrical pin 5 Piece
[038-
0 ]1701049 |Bolt with washer 10 Piece
[038- |
0 |1701051C2 |Odometer driven gear 1 Piece
[038-
0 1701052 |Odometer driven gear rack 1 Piece
[038-
0 1701054 |Oring 1 Piece
[038-
0 1701056 |Pressure plate 1 Piece
[038-
0 |1701058 |Magnet 1 Piece i
lo3s- a
0 |1702043 |Column pin 2 Piece
5RYA-
0 |1701045 |Dust cover,rear body 1 Piece
5RYA-
0 |1701053 |[Circlip 1 Piece
5RYA-
0 1701055 S-type oil seal 1 Piece
0 Q5280424 [Elastic column pin 1 Piece
0 |¥-1701063 |Bo|t with washer 6 Piece
0 [v-1701606 [Bolt with washer 2 Piece
0 |¥-1701606 |Bo|t with washer 2 Piece




= |

los-
2 |1701047 |Oilway 1 Piece
[038-
3 1701046 |Nozzle tip 1 Piece
[038-
4 1701041 |Rear body Assy 1 Piece
038-
5 ]1701059 |Plug 1 Piece

Input shaft

No.

Part number]Part name

Qty/unit

Unit

Ordering




los-
1 J1701113 |Retainer ring,input shaft Piece
[038-
2 1701114 [|Input shaft bearing Piece |
l038- =
3 |1701110S [|input shaft Assy Piece
[038-
4 1701116 |needle bearing,input shaft Piece
038- Ring gear,4th gear
5 1701117 synchronizer Piece

Middle shaft

—_—




No. [Part number]Part name |Qty/unit JUnit  |Ordering
[038-
0 |1701306 |Rear bearing,middle shaft 1 Piece
[038-
0 1701307 5th gear,middle shaft 1 Piece
|038- IRing gear,5th gear
0 1701311 synchronizer 1 Piece
[038- |Expanding ring,No.3
0 1701312 synchronizer 1 Piece
[038-
0 1701313 Spring,No.3 synchronizer 1 Piece
lo3s- Slider block,No.3
0 1701314 synchronizer 2 Piece
[038-
0 |1701315 |Retainer for shaft 1 Piece
[038-
0 |1701317 |No.3 gear bushing 1 Piece
[038-
0 1701318 Thrust washer,5th gear 1 Piece
lo3s- Middle needle bearing,5th
0 1701319 gear 1 Piece
[038-
0 |1701320 |Coupling,5th gear 1 Piece
[038- Retainer ring,middle shaft
0 1701321 rear bearing 1 Piece
[038-
0 |1701400 |Reverse idle gear 1 Piece
[038-
0 J1701403 |Reverse idle gear shaft 1 Piece
[038-
0 |1701266C |Driving gear,odometer 1 Piece
[038-
0 |1701267 |Retainer ring,odometer 2 Piece
[038- [Retainer ring,middle shaft
1 ]1701305 front bearing 1 Piece
[038-
2 1701302 |Front bearing,middle shaft 1 Piece
038-
3 ]1701301 |Middle shaft 1 Piece

Output shaft




No. |Part number|Part name |Qty/unit |Unit  |Ordering
|038- Ring gear Assy,1st gear
0 1701213 synchronizer 1 Piece
|038- Ring gear Assy,2nd gear
0 |1701234 synchronizer 1 Piece
[038- Retainer ring,no.2 hub
1 ]1701249 bearing 1 Piece
[038-
2 1701252 |No.2 gear bushing 1 Piece
038- No.2 synchronizer
3 1701253 expanding ring 2 Piece




o3s- u
4 11701254S |No.2 slider blo